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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Reinard4363

West Valley

9.300 9.400 9.3759.400 37.475
6 3 1 2T 1

1

Kelli Kruamoto4325

Gold Star

9.500 9.500 9.3759.075 37.450

2 1 5 2T 2

2

Anna Gasparyan4343

San Mateo

9.475 9.475 9.1009.250 37.300

3 2 2 6T 3

3

Catie Missey4313

Cal Sports Center
9.525 9.300 9.3259.000 37.150

1 4 6 4 4

4

Kaili Welch4303

Bay Aerials

9.275 9.100 9.1508.625 36.150

7 8 10 5 5

5

Marcella Mantilla4356

USA Sport

8.750 8.600 9.4759.125 35.950

19T 16 3 1 6

6

Zoe Puett4332

Gymstars Modesto

9.200 9.075 9.1008.450 35.825

8 9T 14 6T 7

7

Madsion Kimber4310

Cal Sports Center

9.425 9.175 8.2008.800 35.600

4 6 7 18 8T

8T

Hannah Schooley4323

Elite

9.075 9.000 9.0258.500 35.600

9 11T 12 8 8T

8T

Ashleigh Abe4312

Cal Sports Center

9.400 9.075 8.8508.075 35.400

5 9T 17 9T 10

10

Zuni Mosley-Moon4305

Bay Island

8.850 8.950 8.8008.750 35.350

16 13 8 11 11

11

Audrey Call4307

Bay Island

8.775 9.200 8.2509.100 35.325

18 5 4 17 12

12

Jacqueline Leveille4348

Sunnyvale

9.025 9.150 8.6008.475 35.250

12T 7 13 14 13

13

Caroline Meisel4347

Santa Cruz

8.750 9.000 8.8508.575 35.175

19T 11T 11 9T 14

14

Bella Zinkin4319

Clovis

9.025 8.375 8.7758.150 34.325

12T 18T 16 12 15

15

Trinity Scott4316

Central Coast

8.950 8.875 8.4508.025 34.300

14T 14 19 15 16

16

Kassandra Medel4328

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.375 8.7008.250 34.275

14T 18T 15 13 17

17

Audrey Kaefer4354

USA Sport

8.825 8.675 8.3008.000 33.800

17 15 20 16 18

18

Hailey Indendi4315

California Gold

9.050 7.850 8.0008.675 33.575

10T 20 9 19T 19

19

Grace MacLean4308

Bay Island

8.650 8.475 8.0007.900 33.025

21 17 21 19T 20

20

Kaitlin Thayer4359

United

9.050 7.600 7.7008.050 32.400

10T 21 18 21 21

21
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Elise Byun4324

Gold Star

9.300 9.450 9.7009.575 38.025
8T 4T 1 1 1

1

Katie Staas4344

San Mateo
9.500 9.575 9.4509.250 37.775

1 3 3 3 2

2

Karina Moy4326

Gold Star

9.375 9.675 9.3509.300 37.700

3T 2 2 5 3

3

Cassie Devenney4353

Twisters

9.375 9.700 9.5258.950 37.550

3T 1 9 2 4

4

Davan Murphy4341

Performance

9.400 9.400 9.4009.000 37.200

2 7 8 4 5

5

Kendra Lee4336

Pacific West

9.350 9.275 9.0759.125 36.825

5T 9 4 8T 6

6

Nelly Koster4309

CCGI

9.250 9.125 9.1008.925 36.400

11 11 10 7 7

7

Hailey Moore4333

Gymstars Modesto

9.050 9.450 9.2008.675 36.375

13 4T 13 6 8

8

Mckenna Chaney4318

Clovis

9.350 9.000 9.0758.700 36.125

5T 14 12 8T 9

9

Alexis Cantley4306

Bay Island

9.025 9.225 8.7509.100 36.100

14 10 5 16 10

10

Casey McIntyre4301

Airborne

9.275 9.300 8.9508.500 36.025

10 8 15 13T 11

11

Mariah Murphy4360

West Coast

8.950 9.425 9.0008.525 35.900

16T 6 14 11T 12T

12T

Alexis Crouch4345

San Mateo

9.300 8.850 8.6759.075 35.900

8T 16 6 17 12T

12T

Shelby Bates4320

Diablo

8.950 9.100 8.9508.850 35.850

16T 12T 11 13T 14

14

Hollis Willington4362

West Valley

9.325 9.100 9.0008.225 35.650

7 12T 17 11T 15

15

Analy Escobar4330

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 8.900 8.4259.025 35.350

15 15 7 18 16

16

Olivia Goodwin4340

Performance

9.125 8.800 9.0757.900 34.900

12 17 19 8T 17

17

Avery Pugh4334

Gymstars Modesto

8.925 8.650 8.8008.375 34.750

18 18 16 15 18

18

Abigail DeHart4331

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.750 8.325 8.0007.950 33.025

19 19 18 19 19

19
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Anna Kolesov4302

Airborne
9.550 9.550 9.5759.275 37.950

1 1 2 1 1

1

Ziggy Sheynin4346

San Mateo

9.450 9.525 9.3509.600 37.925

3T 2 1 5 2

2

Addysen Abmont4317

Champions Academy

9.200 9.225 9.5509.100 37.075

9 6 3 2 3

3

Emily Cohen4352

Twisters

9.150 9.400 9.1259.050 36.725

10 3 4 8 4

4

Jacqueline Balbuena4329

Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.100 9.2008.950 36.275

11T 10T 7 6 5

5

Charlotte Anderson4351

Twisters

8.875 9.175 9.1759.025 36.250

18 8T 5 7 6

6

Marisa Lipari4314

Cal Sports Center

9.375 9.250 8.4508.975 36.050

5 5 6 19T 7

7

Kamryn O'Reilly4321

Diablo

9.025 9.100 9.0258.825 35.975

11T 10T 8 10T 8

8

Ellie Pickford4358

USA Sport

8.750 8.950 9.4008.800 35.900

19 14 9T 3T 9

9

Lauren Dean4357

USA Sport

9.325 8.600 9.4008.475 35.800

6 19 13 3T 10

10

Lindsay Whalen4338

Peninsula

9.450 8.900 8.9508.425 35.725

3T 15 14T 13 11

11

Annalisa Simmonich4342

Rising Star

9.525 9.175 8.4508.425 35.575

2 8T 14T 19T 12T

12T

Francesca Padilla4364

West Valley

9.300 8.750 8.7258.800 35.575

7 16 9T 16 12T

12T

Eve Donnelly4350

Twisters

9.025 8.675 9.0008.725 35.425

11T 17 11 12 14

14

Karissa Molitor4361

West Valley

9.225 9.325 8.5508.025 35.125

8 4 18 18 15

15

Kaitlin Pappas4355

USA Sport

8.575 9.200 8.9008.225 34.900

21 7 17 14 16

16

Ju-Lian Toh4304

Bay Aerials

9.000 8.150 9.0758.650 34.875

14 21 12 9 17T

17T

Taylor Ziegenfus4322

Diablo

8.900 9.025 9.0257.925 34.875

16T 12T 19 10T 17T

17T

Katheryn DeBoer4335

Monterey

8.925 9.025 8.6007.800 34.350

15 12T 21 17 19

19

Ellie Kimura4349

Sunnyvale

8.625 8.500 8.8507.825 33.800

20 20 20 15 20

20

Rachel Osband4311

Cal Sports Center

8.900 8.625 7.8008.325 33.650

16T 18 16 21 21

21


